Name of work Appointment of Internal Auditor for the
FY 2023-24

Period of work One year (1)

Type of Tender Two Bid System (Technical Bid and
Financial Bid) through e procurement
portal www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

Tender Fee Rs 1180/- (18% GST inclusive)

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs 12500/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand
Five Hundred Only)

Period of bid validity 90 days

Opening date & time of
submission of bids.

09.02.2024

Last date & time of
submission of bids

23.02.2024; 3:00 PM

The Corporation intends to appoint Partnership firms/LLPs of Practicing
Chartered Accountants in India as Internal Auditors in the Corporation for